
PROMO RACING 1-2.04.2024
COMPETIZIONE (GT-TUR-PROTO) Turno 4
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 57:55 Total Green Flag Time: 56:49 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 1:05

   4
Name: FRANCIONI Filippo
Car: 
Team: 
Class: COMPETIZIONE

In Class 1:52.480 1:52.480 247,7 38.468 34.248 39.764
Overall 1:52.480

Personal 1:52.480

Best
Ideal

1:52.480

1:52.480
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

247,7 38.468 34.248 39.764

247,7 38.468 34.248 39.764

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

16:21:47.886  2:34.894 ........108,0   42.355   44.615  1
16:23:48.654  2:00.768   41.468239,5   38.165   41.135  2
16:25:42.729  1:54.075   39.321244,3   34.609   40.145  3
16:27:36.680  1:53.951   38.841246,6   34.978   40.132  4
16:41:08.704 13:32.024   46.364239,5   41.649 ........  5
16:43:33.487  2:24.783 ........120,3   40.024 1:44.759  6
16:48:55.234  5:21.747   39.200247,1   34.723 4:07.824  7
16:50:58.548  2:03.314 ........165,9   35.580 1:27.734  8
16:52:51.028  1:52.480   38.468247,7   34.248   39.764  9



PROMO RACING 1-2.04.2024
COMPETIZIONE (GT-TUR-PROTO) Turno 4
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 57:55 Total Green Flag Time: 56:49 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 1:05

  15
Name: ZRS 1
Car: 
Team: 
Class: COMPETIZIONE

In Class 1:52.480 1:52.480 247,7 38.468 34.248 39.764
Overall 1:52.480

Personal 1:53.969

Best
Ideal

1:53.581

1:52.480
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

247,7 38.468 34.248 39.764

264,1 38.633 35.248 39.700

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

16:01:14.477  2:25.059 ........133,3   42.847   42.387  1
16:03:09.788  1:55.311   39.912257,1   35.552   39.847  2
16:05:04.859  1:55.071   39.205260,2   35.799   40.067  3
16:07:00.793  1:55.934   39.078259,6   36.710   40.146  4
16:08:54.762  1:53.969   38.633260,9   35.400   39.936  5
16:10:48.752  1:53.990   38.942260,2   35.248   39.800  6
16:12:42.841  1:54.089   39.080260,9   35.309   39.700  7
16:14:40.437  1:57.596   38.984262,1   38.245   40.367  8
16:16:35.719  1:55.282   38.970261,5   35.507   40.805  9
16:22:27.806  5:52.087   44.692224,1 ........ 5:07.395 10
16:24:35.507  2:07.701 ........117,5   36.095 1:31.606 11
16:26:31.197  1:55.690   39.325260,9   35.895   40.470 12
16:28:25.924  1:54.727   39.060260,9   35.781   39.886 13
16:30:20.569  1:54.645   39.089262,1   35.602   39.954 14
16:32:15.636  1:55.067   39.259257,1   35.887   39.921 15
16:34:13.197  1:57.561   39.251261,5   35.713   42.597 16
16:36:08.239  1:55.042   39.358260,9   35.768   39.916 17
16:38:04.612  1:56.373   40.218264,1   36.051   40.104 18
16:39:59.621  1:55.009   39.177262,1   35.860   39.972 19
16:41:55.132  1:55.511   39.432263,4   36.002   40.077 20
16:43:50.370  1:55.238   39.161262,1   35.882   40.195 21
16:45:45.724  1:55.354   39.270261,5   36.037   40.047 22
16:47:41.048  1:55.324   39.257261,5   36.058   40.009 23
16:49:37.307  1:56.259   39.282261,5   36.500   40.477 24
16:51:33.442  1:56.135   39.529262,1   36.355   40.251 25
16:53:29.383  1:55.941   39.369261,5   36.395   40.177 26



PROMO RACING 1-2.04.2024
COMPETIZIONE (GT-TUR-PROTO) Turno 4
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 57:55 Total Green Flag Time: 56:49 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 1:05

  18
Name: RADICAL 777
Car: 
Team: 
Class: COMPETIZIONE

In Class 1:52.480 1:52.480 247,7 38.468 34.248 39.764
Overall 1:52.480

Personal 1:58.192

Best
Ideal

1:58.192

1:52.480
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

247,7 38.468 34.248 39.764

277,6 39.953 37.422 40.817

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

16:37:21.943  2:46.228 ........ 61,3   45.621   45.464  1
16:39:29.452  2:07.509   43.553243,2   40.368   43.588  2
16:41:27.644  1:58.192   39.953276,9   37.422   40.817  3



PROMO RACING 1-2.04.2024
COMPETIZIONE (GT-TUR-PROTO) Turno 4
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 57:55 Total Green Flag Time: 56:49 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 1:05

   5
Name: DALLARA STRADALE 777
Car: 
Team: 
Class: COMPETIZIONE

In Class 1:52.480 1:52.480 247,7 38.468 34.248 39.764
Overall 1:52.480

Personal 1:58.346

Best
Ideal

1:58.033

1:52.480
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

247,7 38.468 34.248 39.764

247,7 39.912 36.625 41.496

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

16:00:57.565  2:30.382 ........126,0   43.828   45.813  1
16:03:06.490  2:08.925   44.937236,8   40.191   43.797  2
16:06:08.457  3:01.967   41.491242,2   40.188 1:40.288  3
16:08:21.890  2:13.433 ........138,6   38.379 1:35.054  4
16:10:25.519  2:03.629   40.870245,5   39.323   43.436  5
16:12:24.264  1:58.745   40.102244,9   37.147   41.496  6
16:14:22.610  1:58.346   40.172244,9   36.625   41.549  7
16:16:21.439  1:58.829   39.912244,9   37.077   41.840  8
16:18:21.402  1:59.963   40.597245,5   37.193   42.173  9
16:20:43.261  2:21.859   45.639246,6 ........ 1:36.220 10
16:23:00.395  2:17.134 ........116,3   38.897 1:38.237 11
16:24:59.577  1:59.182   39.959246,6   36.836   42.387 12
16:26:59.176  1:59.599   40.342247,7   37.326   41.931 13
16:28:58.707  1:59.531   40.418246,0   37.341   41.772 14



PROMO RACING 1-2.04.2024
COMPETIZIONE (GT-TUR-PROTO) Turno 4
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 57:55 Total Green Flag Time: 56:49 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 1:05

  16
Name: ZRS 2
Car: 
Team: 
Class: COMPETIZIONE

In Class 1:52.480 1:52.480 247,7 38.468 34.248 39.764
Overall 1:52.480

Personal 2:01.137

Best
Ideal

2:00.752

1:52.480
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

247,7 38.468 34.248 39.764

254,7 40.722 38.165 41.865

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

16:02:17.738  3:15.278 ........ 67,9   55.000 1:02.132  1
16:04:48.983  2:31.245   52.463197,4   48.408   50.374  2
16:07:06.424  2:17.441   46.784239,5   42.566   48.091  3
16:11:28.090  4:21.666   43.209247,1   41.654 2:56.803  4
16:14:00.432  2:32.342 ........ 94,4   41.637 1:50.705  5
16:16:05.171  2:04.739   42.302248,8   39.279   43.158  6
16:18:09.292  2:04.121   42.006251,7   39.291   42.824  7
16:20:12.278  2:02.986   41.527253,5   38.681   42.778  8
16:22:13.415  2:01.137   41.087252,3   38.185   41.865  9
16:24:15.878  2:02.463   40.722254,1   39.333   42.408 10
16:26:20.930  2:05.052   43.120254,7   39.474   42.458 11
16:28:23.517  2:02.587   41.756253,5   38.663   42.168 12
16:39:37.596 11:14.079   48.954253,5   51.528 9:33.597 13
16:42:38.299  3:00.703 ........ 83,3   48.888 2:11.815 14
16:44:56.555  2:18.256   45.589237,4   44.563   48.104 15
16:47:03.129  2:06.574   42.971250,6   39.756   43.847 16
16:49:07.885  2:04.756   42.411251,7   39.048   43.297 17
16:51:10.981  2:03.096   41.904252,9   38.878   42.314 18
16:53:12.827  2:01.846   41.137253,5   38.165   42.544 19


